
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B;Gr.-röm.

Haslach i.K., 02.02.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lukas Springmann SV Triberg
TÜ 13:0

42
PS 2:0

35
5:30

13
SS 3:0

54
 3 13  6 20 2 3.II

2 Maximilian Doll RKG Freiburg 2000
1:31

01
1:17

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Dominik  Wölfle KSV Hofstetten
TÜ 15:1

44
TÜ 14:0

42
PS 8:2

31
 3 11  6 37 5 2.I

4 Redar Khalil KSV Rheinfelden
1:58

13 Fr
SS 5:3

55
0:32

01
 1  6  1  6 0 6.III

5 Benjamin Sester KSV Appenweier
Fr

4:00

01
3:54

04
 0  0  1  3 0 7.

Pool B

1 Timo Streule WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
1:46

02
4:00

13
 0  1  0  6 0 5.III

2 Jonathan Eble KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 6:4

51
PS 11:0

34
3:27

13
 2  9  4 19 1 4.II

3 Tom Blum TuS Adelhausen
PS 10:0

34
PS 4:2

31
TÜ 14:2

42
 3 10  6 28 3 1.I

4 Mathias Otteni ASV Urloffen
3:18

03
3:18

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-1 Redar Khalil - Lukas Springmann
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Redar Khalil KSV Rheinfelden 0 6.01:00

Pool B 1 Timo Streule WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Lukas Springmann SV Triberg 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool B 2 Jonathan Eble KSV Haslach i.K. 0 4.00:01

Pool A 3 Dominik  Wölfle KSV Hofstetten 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Tom Blum TuS Adelhausen 3 1.PS 4:6
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